
LOT 33 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 2.

WD 1079-160, WD 1129-2250, DC 13

BOUSQUET MARILYN J
1159 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-233

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

11/22/2021 HC 5.12 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

363,188
48,451
70,000

481,639
156,105
325,534

HX HB 50,722
274,812
481,639

0

487,228

1354/1236 2/22/2018 WD Q V 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEVIN G SUMMERS

WAYNE P & MARILYN B

1129/2250 8/30/2007 WD Q V 03 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UNIVERSITY TOWING & T

NEVIN G SUMMERS
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000042346 Screen Enclosure 10,500 07/16/2021

000041782 Swimming Pool and 53,000 04/22/2021

2020HX Base Yr

1159 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,842 121.3828 135.95 386,370 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2386

BAS 2,087 100 2,087 266,704

FGR 630 55 346 44,217

FOP 180 30 54 6,901

FOP 186 30 56 7,156

FUS 299 100 299 38,210

3,382 2,842 363,188

BAS= W24 FOP=  W18 S10 E18 N10$ S10 W42 S34 FOP=  S6 E31 N6
W31$ E31 N5 E11 FGR= S17 E24 N29 W13 S6 W11 S6$ N6 E11 N6 E13
N27$ PTR= N30 FUS= N23 W13 S23 E13$ S30$.

BAS

24

10

42
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31
5

11

6

11

6

13

27

FOP

18

10

18

10

FOP6

31

6

31 FGR
17

24

29

13

6

11

6

FUS 23

13

23

13

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 33,331

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 48 1,344.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 75 15,120

48,451

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


